OISC GOLF
METRIX

Disc golf liga Vodovodna - sezona 2025 A - Kolo 8 -» Runda 2
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1 | Aleksandar Aki Vuckovic¢ -14

1 | Aleksandar Sudzukovic¢ 2 2 2 3 /31233 -5 22 -10 44
3 Dinko Simenc 31322 3332 3 -3 24 -7 47
4 | Marko Skok 3,2 3,3 3 4 322 -2 25 -7 47
5 | Radule Mikic 2 3,2 2 3,2 3 3|3 -4 23 -7 47
6 | Danijel Skok

1 | Michael Vazgec

2 | Antonio Grigic 3143|3322 -3 24 -6 48
2  Marko Pavlovic¢ 2 3,3 3 3,2 3 3|2 -3 24 -3 51
4 | Toni Denona 34,2 3 4,4 4 2 2 +1 28 -2 52
5 | Vanja Brozovic 312 (2|43 /3|3 |4]|3 0 27 0 54
6 | Antonio Salov

1 | Mateo Vujica
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/3240213
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3305442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3307559
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3240213
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3305442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3307559

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

T L e
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.9 2.8 2.5 2.7 3.2 3 2.9 2.8
6 5 1 3 9 8 7 4
3 5 7 5 2 4 3 4
8 5 6 7 8 6 8 7
2 3 1 1 2 2 2

2 1

Disc golf liga Vodovodna - sezona 2025 A - Kolo 8 » Runda 2 * 08.12.2025 01:25 (2)

2.5
2
7
6

25.4

-1.6

40 34%
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